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15 Chanpur-3 
Referral Day 

14 Chanpur-2 

16-04-2025| WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379030605 

41| 32 

Non-res Non-res 

32 

84 

AWC 

9178760135 

21379030604| 

40 32 

29 

81 

15-04-2025 

TUESDAY 

MAHAVISHUVA SANKRANTI 

14-04-2025 

MONDAY 

13-04-2025 

SUNDAY 

13| Padabangalpur 

AWC 

21379030602| 

Non-res 

38 6 

8 

14 

12|Chanchola 

AWC 

21379030609 

Non-res 

42 23 

24 

12-04-2025 

11|Nuashasan 10|Chanpur-1 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030607 

Non-res 

45 25 

479178756175 54 

29 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030603 

|Non-res 

40 

3 

32 

63 

Referral Day 

10-04-2025 09-04-2025| WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

9Dainlo 

AWC 

21379030523 

Non-res 

32 15 

14 

29 9938983170 

8 Rainlo 

AWC 

21379030522 

Non-res 

32 

12 

11 

08-04-2025 

7Sana Adhanga 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379030201 

Non-res 

30 

25 

237681802321 60 9777193701 07-04-2025 

|06-04-2025 

35 

MONDAY SUNDAY 

6|Sansalar 

AWC 

21379030611 

|Non-res 

15 

14 

29 9178081634 

5|Shathilo Mini 

AWC 

21379030612 

|Non-res 

58 

15 

12 

27 876363663505-04-2025 

SATURDAY 

4|Shisua 3| Kanipada 2|Basudeipur 1Bangalpur 

AWC 

21379030610 

|Non-res 

16 

24 

40 

AWC 

21379030608 

|Non-res 

4 

34 

24 

58 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030606 

38| 29 

AWC 

Non-res Non-res 

21 

21379030601 

40 

31 

37 

50 9938647128 689178697093 

03-04-2025 

THURSDAY 

ral Day 

UTKAL DIBAS 

01-04-2025 02-04-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

SI No 

Name of Institution 

AWC School/ 

AWC Code 

School Code 

Category School 

Female | Total 

K.M DISTANCE Male 

contact Number 
School /AWC 

visit Date 

Day 

Offlce No. Mob. 

No. 

-9437764538 

Name 

of 
the 

B.E.0. 

-AJAYA 

KUMAR 

SETHY 

Number 

of children 

in 

ANITA PANDA (6370419285) TULASI ROUT (9777752028) |DHANANJAYA PARIJA(7008349383) Pharmacist 

|Ofice No. Mob. No.-9437275104 

SWARNAPRAVA SATPATHY Women 

& 
Child 

Department 

Name o C.D.P.O. 

MO 

Name/ Mob. No. 

Education Departnent 

Designation 

Dedicated 

Details 

of 
Dedicated 

team 

Staff 

2 

State 

-Odisha, 

DIST-Kendrapara 

.BLOCK/CHC-PATKURA 

Distrlct -KENDRAPARA 

Taluka-GARADPUR 

ACTION 

PLAN 

OF 
YEAR: 

20025-26 

NATIONAL 

HEALTH 

MISSION 

-CHILD 

HEALTH 

SCREENING 

AND 

EARLY 

INTERVENTION 

SERVICES 

Team -MHT-2 

ACTION 

PLAN 

(MICRO 

PLANNING) 

9438657061 9778449905 9777306369 11-04-2025 
8456996478 943719623804-04-2025 

ANM ANM MO AYUSH 

: 

AYUSH 

Team UID 



43|Dhanamandala 42 Kanthadhana 

AWC 

21379030615 

Page z Non-res 

45| 35 

38 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379030621 

Non-res 

60 

11 

15 

71 26 

MONDAY 

18-05-2025 

SUNDAY 

41 Kabilpur 40|Tirinia 

AWC 

21379030620 

Non-res 

54 30 

32 

62 

943916738417-05-2025 

AWC 

21379030622 

Non-res 

58 

15 

22 

27 

9438510920 16-05-2025 

39|Jaipur 

AWC 

21379030618 

Non-res 

41 

25 

26 

51 

9437908267|15-05-2025 

Referral Day 
38| Gajipur 

14-05-2025 

WEDNESDAY SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379030617| 

Non-res 

40| 40 

35 

75 

9437823256 | 

TUESDAY 

BUDHA PURNIMA 

12-05-2025 

MONDAY 

11-05-2025 

SUNDAY 

37| Palasudha-1 36|Palasudha(m) 35Bhadio 

Referral bay 

AWC 

21379030501 

Non-res 

51 

40 

41 

81 

AWC 

SATURDAY 

21379030503 

Non-res 

50 

22 

32 

54 

AWC 

21379030508 

Non-res 

57 

25 

24 

49 

8018829289|10-05-2025 958359632209-05-2025 789482042308-05-2025 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 

34|Oradhi 33| Kusunpura 

AWC 

21379030507 

Non-res 

51 

20 

20 

40 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379030504 

Non-res 

54 

25 

24 

49 

9776919735 06-05-2025 9777732684 05-05-2025 

04-05-2025 

MONDAY SUNDAY 

32Raisar 31 Kharisan 30|Arabala 

AWC 

21379030506 

Non-res 

54 

30 

35 

65 

AWC 

SATURDAY 

21379030505 

Non-res 

52 

20 

21 

4 

AWC 

21379030521 

Non-res 

54 

22 

20 

42 

9439101054 03-05-2025 9937563153 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

Referral Day 
29| Misara Narsinghpur 

30-04-2025 WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379030513 

Non-res 

54 20 

22 

44 9437528268 

28| Jaitalanga 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379030513 

Non-res 

59 

29-04-2025 

15 

14 

29 

9861302213 

27| Alijanga 26|Shankarbhola 

AWC 

21379030518 

|Non-res 

58 

15 

18 

33 

9861271750 

AWC 

28-04-2025 

MONDAY 

21379030519 

Non-res 

45 

14 

16 

30 

9776273284 

27-04-2025 

SUNDAY 

25 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

RES 

30 

38 

83 

SATURDAY 

24 Badanainpur 

AWC 

21379030517 

Non-res 

62 24 

24 

121784894889826-04-2025 

9090769223 

48 

23|Bindha 22|Sananainpur 21|Kadamchhanda 
Referral Day 

AWC 

Non-res 

25-04-2025 

FRIDAY 

21379030514 

54 

24 

16 

40 

9776273284 

AWC 

21379030524 

Non-res 

64 

18 

8280067514 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379030520 

|Non-res 

24-04-2025 

52| 23 

14 

37 

9938224260 

23-04-2025 WEDNESDAY 

20|Basantpur 19|Narada 18| Tyendakura-3 

AWC 

21379030512 

Non-res 

42 13 

14 

27 

9777154218 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379030516 

Non-res 

42 23 

22-04-2025 

31 

54 

9937844241 

AWC 

21379030511 

|Non-res 

63 

60 

67 

127 

993886286821-04-2025 

MONDAY 

20-04-2025 

SUNDAY 

17Tyendakura-2 

AWC 

21379030510| 

|Non-res 

62 50 

72 

1227681802553|19-04-2025 

SATURDAY 

GOODERIDAY 

18-04-2025 

FRIDAY 

16Tyendakura-1 

AWC 

21379030509 

Non-res 

61 45 

45 

90 

THURSDAY 

977768277617-04-2025 
9438343777|20-05-2025 8093161480 19-05-2025 

13-05-2025 |02-05-2025 

9938728029 01-05-2025 



Page 3 

|22-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

70|Kaudiabarai 69 Dahalpur-M 68 Dahalpur 

AWC 

21379030420 21379030405 

Non-res 

34 

45 

45 

90 

9776378993 |21-06-2025 

AWC 

SATURDAY 

|Non-res 

35 

12 

15 

27 

AWC 

21379030406| 

Non-res 

35 

25 

30 

55 

9439437940 

FRIDAY 

20-06-2025 

67 Naganpur-2 

AWC 

21379030222 

Non-res 

40 

15 

17 

32 

8457822471 

66| Naganpur-1 

AWC 

21379030221 

Non-res 

40 

20 

10 

30 

8895881969 

THURSDAY 

19-06-2025 

|Referal Day 
65 Sanabetera-2 

18-06-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379030218 

Non-res 

60 

25 

22 

47 

64 Sanabetera-1 

AWC 

21379030217 

60 

Non-res 

17-06-2025 

25 

TUESDAY 

30 

55 

9438701997 9178782080 

63|Attabuha 

AWC 

21379030419 

Non-res 

20 

27 

28 

55 

9338188019| 16-06-2025 

MONDAY 

15-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

62|Arakhakuda-M 61|Arakhakuda 

AWC 

21379030220 

Non-res 

48 

15 

16 

31 

AWC 

SATURDAY 

21379030219 

Non-res 

47 

25 

23 

48 

60Madhushashan-2 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030214 

|Non-res 

54 

30 

36 

9437955817|14-06-2025 9178832853| 13-06-2025 9178694835| 12-06-2025 

66 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day 

59|Chatra 58| Similia 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379030216 

50| 40 

Non-res Non-res 

44 

84 

AWC 

21379030215 

TUESDAY 

54 

16 

20 

9439373179 10-06-2025 9668490077 09-06-2025 

11-06-2025 

36 

MONDAY 

08-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

ID-ULZUHA 

07-06-2025 

SATURDAY 

57 Madhushashan-1 

AWC 

21379030213| 

Non-res 

45 

32 

27 

59 

56 Badabetera 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030223 

Non-res 

54| 25 

23 

48 

8658841841 06-06-2025 9938286368 05-06-2025 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day 

55|pradhanpatikira 54 Kusunpur(M) 53]| Kusunpur 

04-06-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379030225 

Non-res 

58 

42 

33 

75 

8457822704 03-06-2025 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379030227 

Non-res 

52 

11 

11 

22 

9777842748 

AWC 

21379030226 

Non-res 

54 

25 

25 

50 

9777842748 

02-06-2025 

MONDAY 

01-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

52|Bharigola 51|Manamadhupur mini 

AWC 

21379030228 

|Non-res 

60 

35 

32 

67 

9437507624 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030229 

Non-res 

54 

15 

12 

27 

50 Mirzapur 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030230 

Non-res 

54 

25 

30 

55 

9439112141 30-05-2025 9853291180 29-05-2025 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day 

28-05-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

SABITRI AMABASYA 

27-05-2025 

TUESDAY 

49 Bhagabanpur(M) 

AWC 

21379030614 

|Non-res 

50 

22 

23 

45 

7381796312|26-05-2025 

MONDAY 

25-05-2025 

SUNDAY 

48 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

RES 

30 

38 

83 

121 

7848948898 24-05-2025 

SATURDAY 

47 Bhagabanpur 

AWC 

21379030613 

Non-res 

50 

34 

30 

64 

9938933095 

46 Padajaipur Mini 45|Saraswatipur 44\Palasudha-2 

Referral Day 

AWC 

21379030619 

Non-res 

42 

10 

12 

22 

865815713523-05-2025 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030616 

Non-res 

54 

16 

19 

35 

9439438350 

AWC 

21379030502 

Non-res 

52 

40 

40 

80 

9937418419 22-05-2025 

THURSDAY 

|21-05-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

31-05-2025 



98Sabalsinghpur-1 

Referret Day 

97|Nagaripada 96|Arunpur 

AWC 

21379030208 

Non-res 

30 30 

35 

85 

8599879658 |24-07-2025 

THURSDAY 

23-07-2025 WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379030205 21379030206| 

Non-res 

30 30 

26 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

|Non-res 

29 31 

28 

56 732791505122-07-2025 59 

MONDAY 

95Kanchiio 

SUNDAY 

AWC 

21379030211 

Non-res 

28 25 

30 

55 

8280126797 19-07-2025 

20-07-2025 

SATURDAY 

94 

AWC 

21379030203 

Non-res 

25 25 

23 

48 

8337981771 

93|Korua-1 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030202 

Non-res 

25 

40 

35 

75 

9556506696 

18-07-2025 

92Shalikanta 

AWC 

21379030204 

Non-res 

25 

20 

25 

45 

9777555945|17-07-2025 

THURSDAY 

MUHARRAM 

16-07-2025 WEDNESDAY 

91/Bhadakamala 90]Hanpur 

AWC 

21379030412 

Non-res 

38 

20 

20 

40 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379030409 

Non-res 

21 

45 

40 

85 

9178430043 15-07-2025 9938813606 14-07-2025 

MONDAY 

13-07-2025 

SUNDAY 

89Anio 88 Majhikhanda Mini 

AWC 

21379030212 

Non-res 

35 

28 

27 

55 

9937096614 

AWC 

21379030224 

Non-res 

38 

14 

13 

87|Dhanirampur 86|Dhasanapuri mini 

27 

12-07-2025 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030210 

Non-res 

34 

14 

13 

27 

8763033224 

AWC 

21379030207 

Non-res 

35 

18 

7809821989 

11-07-2025 

85 Beula 
Referrat Day 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030413 

Non-res 

25 

25 

23 

48 

9668394487 10-07-2025 

THURSDAY 

09-07-2025 WEDNESDAY 

84 Mariko 83Maninathpur 

AWC 

21379030411 

Non-res 

35 

14 

13 

27 

AWC 

21379030410 

Non-res 

30 

14 

15 

29 

7750020387 7381393883 

O8-07-2025 

TUESDAY 

82 Jirala mini 

AWC 

21379030415 

Non-res 

20 

25 

23 

48 

81Rasilabad mini 

AWC 

21379030414 

Non-res 

21 

12 

16 

28 

9938006505 9668394487 

07-07-2025 

MONDAY 

06-07-2025 

SUNDAY 

BAHUOAYATRA 

80Tikanpur 79|Ostapur 

05-07-2025 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030408 21379030403 

Non-res 

50 

90 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

Non-res 

Referral Oay 

31 

61 

9239956974 04-07-2025 9178872174 |03-07-2025 

THURSDAY 

78|Udigin 77|Oupada 76]Nadiabarai-2 75|Nadiabara 1 

AWC 

21379030404) 

Non-res 

02-07-2025 WEDNESDAY 

24 

15 

13 

28 

9178326705 

AWC 

21379030407 

Non-res 

25 

13 

16 

29 

8018798595 

01-07-2025 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379030402 

Non-res 

25 

40 

40 

80 

AWC 

21379030401 

Non-res 

20 

40 

35 

75 

9178682237 9937792442 

30-06-2025 

MONDAY 

29-06-2025 

74 

PALISHRI 

SUNDAY 

RES 

30 

38 

83 

121 7848948898|28-06-2025 

RATHAYATRA 

SATURDAY 

Referral Dey 
72|Pandia 73Ramachandrapur 71|Pahana 

AWC 21379030416 

27-06-2025 

FRIDAY 

Non-res 

18 28 27 

55 

955813487326-06-2025 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

213790304 17 

AWC 21379030418 

|Non-res 

25-06-2025| WEDNESDAY 

20 

30 

25 

55 

Non-res 

TUESDAY 

20 30 

30 

60 

706438930724-06-2025 9937076860|23-06 2025 

MONDAY 

943962178721-07-2025 

Korua-2 

MAHIL SAMITI 



LN College 

College 

21100312282 Non-res 

Page 5 

25 

NUAKHAI 

29-08-2025 28-08-2025 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

LN College 

27-08-2025| WEDNESDAY 

College 

GANESH PUJA 

21100312282 Non-res 

25 

26-08-2025 

TUESDAY 

LN College 

College 

21100312282 |Non-res 

25 

25-08-2025 

MONDAY 

|24-08-2025 

SUNDAY 

LN College 

College 

21100312282 |Non-res 

25 

23-08-2025 

SATURDAY 

LN College |LN College 

College 

21100312282 |Non-res 

25 

|22-08-2025 

FRIDAY 

College 

21100312282 |Non-res 

25 

21-08-2025 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day LN College LN College 

20-08-2025| WEDNESDAY 

College 

21100312282 |Non-res 21100312282 |Non-res 

25 

19-08-2025 

College 

TUESDAY 

25 

18-08-2025 

MONDAY 

17-0&-2025 

SUNDAY 

LN College 

College 

21100312282 |Non-res 

25 800 

954 1754 

16-08-2025 

SATURDAY 

15-08-2025 

109 LN College 

INDIPEDENCE DAY 

21100312282 Non-res 

FRIDAY 

College 

25 800 

954 1754 

14-08-2025 

THURSDAY 

Referrat Day 

13-08-2025| WEDNESDAY 

Korua 

108 

College 

TUESDAY 

21100310684 Non-res 

25 

12-08-2025 

240 

0 

240 

11-08-2025 

MONDAY 

10-08-2025 

SUNDAY 

RAKSHYA BANDHAN 

09-08-2025 

SATURDAY 

08-08-2025 

FRIDAY 

Refetral Day 

107|Chitrotpala 

womens 

College 

College 

21100310685 |Non-res 

25 

360 360 

07-08-2025 

THURSDAY 

Shree Arabinda Integral 
Education & R.C 

05-08-2025 

106 

06-08-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

School 

21100311481 Non-res 

50 

90 

90 

180 9777637820 

04-08-2025 

MONDAY 

03-08-2025 

SUNDAY 

02-08-2025 

SATURDAY 

105 

Korua GOVT HS 

School 

25 

180 

170 

350943845721801-08-2025 

FRIDAY 

21100310602 |Non-res 

Referral Day 

31-07-2025 30-07-2025| WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

103|Haripur ps 102 Beula(ps) 104|Saraswatishishumandira 

School 

21100309271 Non-res 

60 

60 

60 

12096688755112 |29-07-2025 

TUESDAY 

School 

21100311801 

30 

40 

29 

69 

21100311601 |Non-res 

School 

28 

15 

16 

31 

9937886149 9437536531 

28-07-2025 

MONDAY 

27-07-2025 

SUNDAY 

101 

PALLISHRI MAHIL 

RES 

30 

38 

83 

100 Shreema GHS 99| Sabalsinghpur-2 

21100311871 Non-res 

Non-res 

School AWC 21379030209 

28 

109 

26-07-2025 

1217848948898 109 8895739386 

SATURDAY 

30 20 

24 

44 

FRIDAY 

Womens 

College 

Non-res 

SAMITI 

9937807756|25-07-2025 
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131| Korua PS 130Dhanirampur PS 129]Korua kanchilo PS 

School 

21100310603 |Non-res 

21| 31 

33 

84 

9938167213 

<ATIIDNAV 

27.0g.202tI 

21100310201 21100310402 |Non-res 

50 25 

14 

39 

9668849228 

School 

24| 37 

46 

86 

9938528576 

26-09-2025 

FRIDAY 

128|Arilo PS 127|Arakhakuda PS 

Referral Day 
126| 

School 

21100310901 |Non-res 21100305401 |Non-res 

42 22 

25 

47 

School 

9938826770 

37 25 

25 

50 

9438883048 

25-09-2025 

THURSDAY 

24-09-2025| WEDNESDAY 

School 

48| 23 

35 

School 

21100300301 Non-res 21100300601 Non-res 21100305701 Non-res 21100300401 Non-res 

49 

15 

15 

588018279719 30 7377720356 

23-09-2025 

TUESDAY 

124 Naganpur PS 123| Mahamadpur PPS 

School 

45 

25 

35 

60 

School 

48 

15 

6 

21 

9777662052 9938006183 

MONDAY 

22-09-2025 |21-09-2025| 

SUNDAY 

122|Bharigola Kabilpur PUGUPS 

School 

21100303901 Non-res 

38 

45 

40 

85 

9938548829 

20-09-2025| 

SATURDAY 

121 Badabetera,pugupS 120 Manamadhupur ps 118|Ostapur ps 119PradhanpatikiraNUPS 117| Nadiabarai PS 

School 

28 

21100300101 

|Non-res 

30 

22 

52 

School 

7751088038 

35 

20 

20 

40 

8908929554 

School 

62 

30 

31 

61 

9938365322 

19-09-2025 

FRIDAY 

School 

21100306101 Non-res 

28 

20 

20 

40 

9438302334 

School 

|21100306003 Non-res 

30 22 

30 

52 

7894601107 

18-09-2025 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day 

17-09-2025| WEDNESDAY 

116 

IHS |MAHAMADPUR MIRZAPUR 

School 

21100300471 Non-res 

25 75 

35 

1109583645523|16-09-2025 

TUESDAY 

115/Sanaadhanga PS 

School 

21100310902 |Non-res 

50 51 

47 

98 

9438066450 |15-09-2025 

MONDAY 

14-09-2025 

SUNDAY 

114|Govt UGUPS Dahalpur 

School 

21100305901 Non-res 

25 38 

47 

113|Udigiri ps 

SATURDAY 

School 

21100306301 Non-res 

25 

13 

12 

25 

FRIDAY 

112|Jirala ps 

Referrat 

School 

21100312101 |Non-res 

25 20 

85 

993871548313-09-2025 

15 

35 

111 Marilo ps 

LN College 

THURSDAY 

School 

21100312001 |Non-res 

25 20 

21 

41 

College 

10-09-2025| WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

21100312282 |Non-res 

25| 

9937423182 09-09-2025 

08-09-2025 

MONDAY 

07-09-2025 

SUNDAY 

LN College 

College 

21100312282 Non-res 

25 

06-09-2025 

SATURDAY 

05-09-2025 

ILN College Referral Day LN College 

GURUDIVAS 
21100312282 Non-res 

FRIDAY 

College 

25| 

|04-09-2025 

THURSDAY 

03-09-2025 WEDNESDAY 

College College 

21100312282 |Non-res 

25 

02-09-2025 

LN College 

TUESDAY 

21100312282 Non-res 

25 

01-09-2025 

MONDAY 

31-08-2025 

SUNDAY 

110 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

RES 

30 

38 

83 

121 

LN Coliege 

College 

21100312282 |Non-res 

25 

30-08-2025 

SATURDAY 

Kusunpur PS 

125 Mirzapur PS 

21100300202|Non-res 21100300702 Non-res 

Day 

993739146212-09-2025 889561007811-09-2025 7848948898 



151 

Anantajagulei 

GOVT 

HS 

School 

21100303701 |Non-res 

Page 7 

54 77 

63 

1409437121732 |03-11-2025 

MONDAY 

|02-11-2025 

SUNDAY 

150 

Chachaje NUPS 

School 

21100309601| Non-res 

50 

105 

118 

2239437403697 

|01-11-2025 |31-10-2025 

SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

Referral Day 

149|GOPABANDHU HS 

School 

21100301601 Non-res 

60 70 

40 

1109439739491 30-10-2025 

THURSDAY 

29-10-2025| WEDNESDAY 

148Jaipur PS 147|Dhanamandal PS 146 Pahana UGUPS 

School 

21100303801 |Non-res 

54 40 

16 

57 9437927222 

School 

21100303601 |Non-res 

50 25 

27 

529938578703 

28-10-2025 

TUESDAY 

School 

21100309701 |Non-res 

20 33 

37 

70 

MONDAY 

RES 

26-10-2025 

SUNDAY 

145 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

30 38 

83 

1217848948898|25-10-2025 

SATURDAY 

144 

Radharaman GOVT HS 

School 

21100303502| Non-res 

50 

180 

180 

360 8895618438 

|24-10-2025 

Referral Day 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

DIWALI/KALIPUJA 

|23-10-2025 |21-10-2025 22-10-2025| WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

143| DR ARTABALAVA 

School 

21100310683|Non-res 

50 

64 

64 128| 8658480603|20-10-2025 

MONDAY 

19-10-2025 

SUNDAY 

142/ Bandhasahi UGUPS 

School 

21100300801 Non-res 

60 32 

36 

689437808434|18-10-2025 

SATURDAY 

141 

Nadiabarai GOVT HS 

School 

21100306002 

25 

Non-res 

80 

85 

1659776673298 

17-10-2025 

FRIDAY 

16-10-2025 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day 

140|Pandia PS 139| Nagaripada NUPS 

15-10-2025 WEDNESDAY 

School 

21100309801 |Non-res 

20 22 

22 

44 

966826820814-10-2025 

School 

21100310802 |Non-res 

35 

32 

34 

66 

9668188001 13-10-2025 

12-10-2025 

TUESDAY MONDAY SUNDAY 

137\ Mallpada PS 138|Tikanpur NUPS 

School 

25 

46 

21100312202 |Non-res 21100310801 |Non-res 21100310401 Non-res 

81 

School 

SATURDAY 

80 26 

32 

127 

Referral Day 

136|Chitrotpala GHS 

FRIDAY 

School 

50 

116 

1169861089119 09-10-2025 

135Tikanpur HS 

07-10-2025 08-10-2025| 

WEDNESDAY 

School 

KUMAR PURNIMA 

21100312201 Non-res 

24 59 

61 

120 9937973897 

MONDAY SUNDAY 

134 Bhadakamal UPS 

School 

21100311702 Non-res 

62 

133|Atabuha PS 

School 

40 50 60 

SATURDAY 

21100309501 Non-res 

40 

41 

1229556629770 04-10-2025 

8895810079 03-10-2025 

81 

FRIDAY 

DASAHARA 
MAHANABAMI 

02-10-2025 01-10-2025| WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

MAHASTAMI 

30-09-2025 

TUESDAY 

MAHA SAPTAMI 

29-09-2025 

MONDAY 

28-09-2025 

SUNDAY 

132 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

RES 

30 38 

83 

121 7848948898 

9937228306|27-10-2025 977734615311-10-2025 

58 993871526010-10-2025 

THURSDAY TUESDAY 

06-10-2025 05-10-2025 



175 Basudeipur 

AWC 21379030606| 

Non-res 

38| 29 

21 

174|Kanipada 173|Sana Adhanga 172|Saraswati Susumandir 

Referral Day 

MONDAY SUNDAY 

AWC 

Non-res 

48| 34 

24 

AWC 

SATURDAY 

21379030201 

Non-res 

40 25 

35 

School 

21100306051 Non-res 

50 110 

509938647128 \08-12-2025 58 

9437196238 06-12-2025 

609777193701 05-12-2025 

98 

THURSDAY 
FRIDAY 

171 

Dibyajyoti Bidyamadira 

School 

03-12-2025| WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

21100310651 |Non-res 

65 90 

110 

200 

02-12-2025 01-12-2025 

MONDAY 

30-11-2025 

SUNDAY 

170 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

RES 

30 38 

83 

121 7848948898 29-11-2025 

SATURDAY 

169 Balabiharibidyapitha MAHAL 

|28-11-2025 

School 

FRIDAY 

21100301301 |Non-res 

60 180 

180 

9658402434 

360 

|27-11-2025 

THURSDAY 

Referral 

26-11-2025| WEDNESDAY 

168|RNM 167| Kudanagari HS 

School 

21100312605 |Non-res 21100305502 |Non-res 

50 64 

64 

School 

TUESDAY 

50 

60 

60 

1287894076490|25-11-2025 120 

MONDAY 

23-11-2025 

SUNDAY 

22-11-2025 

166| 

PRATHAMASTAMI 

21100305503 Non-res 

SATURDAY 

School 

49| 75 

85 

165 Naganpur UPS 

FRIDAY 

School 

21100305601 

50 43 

52 

1609438620318|21-11-2025 95 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day 

164|Nuasasan 

19-11-2025 WEDNESDAY 

School 

21100301401 

60 40 

36 

76 

9556442271 

163|Chanpur PS 162|BHARIOLA PS 

School 

21100301201 Non-res 

58 25 

32 

57 

9938201477 

18-11-2025 

TUESDAY 

School 

21100300201 |Non-res 

60 

30 

40 

70 

986118445917-11-2025 

MONDAY 

16-11-2025 

SUNDAY 

161|Hurasahi 

School 

21100301202 |Non-res 

59 80 

50 

1309178255990 15-11-2025 

SATURDAY 

14-11-2025 

160| Madrasalslamia Arabia 

SISU DIVAS 
21100313503 |Non-res 

FRIDAY 

School 

64 20 

21 

41 

13-11-2025 

THURSDAY 

158|Jaitalanga PS 159|Basudeipur PUPS 

12-11-2025 WEDNESDAY 

School 

PRATHAMASTAMI 

21100301001 Non-res 211003112901 

58 53 

56 

106| 993776750611-11-2025 

School 

TUESDAY 

58 

40 

26 

66 

9437508754 

157| Sanabetera PS 

21100305801 Non-res 

School 

60| 32 

10/1125 

MONDAY 

37 

69 8018798978 

09-11-2025 

SUNDAY 

156|Chanchola PS 

School 

21100301101 |Non-res 

50 15 

14 

29 

8342935471 

155| 

GOVT 

PS 
CHATARA 

21100305501 |Non-res 

School 

50 31 

SATURDAY 

08-11-2025 

32 

63 

154|Arjunpur PS 153 Bangalpur PS 152 Jagulei UPS 

School 

211003110001 |Non-res 

40 

20 

10 

21100300901 |Non-res 

School 

54 

40 

20 

60 

FRIDAY 

309583807297 

9178081867 

07-11-2025 

School 

21100303802 |Non-res 

50| 40 

25 

65 

9438816777 |06-11-2025 

THURSDAY 

BADAOSHA 
RAHASAPURNIMA 

04-11-2025 05-11-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

21379030608 

208943721850804-12-2025 

07-12-2025 

Day 

8763928695|24-11-2025 

MadhushasanNUPS 

|Non-res 

9938682811|20-11-2025 

PUGUPS 

Non-res 

GOVT HS 

|Non-res 



Tage 9 

Referral Day 

204 Raisar 203|Kharisan 

AWC 

21379030506 

Non-res 

40 

30 

35 

65 

9439101054 06-01-2026 

07-01-2026| WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379030505 

Non-res 

40 

20 

21 

41 

993756315305-01-2026 

MONDAY 

04-01-2026 

SUNDAY 

202|Arabala 201 Misara Narsinghpur 

AWC 

21379030521 

Non-res 

54 

22 

20 

42 

9938728029 |03-01-2026 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030513 

Non-res 

54 

20 

22 

44 

9437528268 

200|Jaitalanga 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

21379030513 

Non-res 

59 

15 

02-01-2026 

14 

29 

9861302213 

199|Alijanga 198|Shankarbhola 
Referral Day 

197 Badanainpur 

AWC 

21379030518 

Non-res 

58 

15 

18 

33 

9861271750 

AWC 

21379030519 

45 14 

Non-res 

16 

01-01-2026 

30 

THURSDAY 

9776273284 

31-12-2025| WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379030517| 

Non-res 

62 24 

24 

48 

9090769223|30-12-2025 

TUESDAY 

196|Bindha 

AWC 

21379030514 

Non-res 

54 24 

16 

40 977627328429-12-2025 

MONDAY 

28-12-2025 

SUNDAY 

195 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

RES 

30 

38 

83 

121 

194|Sananainpur 

AWC 

21379030524| 

Non-res 

64 

18 

8280067514|27-12-2025 

SATURDAY 

193|Kadamchhanda 192|Narada 

AWC 

21379030520 

Non-res 

52 

23 

14 

37 

9938224260 

AWC 

21379030516| 

|Non-res 

42 23 

31 

54 

9937844241 |26-12-2025 

X-MASS DAY 

Referral Day 

191| Basantpur 190|Tyendakura-2 189|Tyendakura-1 

25-12-2025 24-12-2025| WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379030512 

Non-res 

42 

13 

14 

AWC 

21379030510 

Non-res 

62 

50 

72 

122 7681802553 27 9777154218 

TUESDAY 

23-12-2025 

AWC 

21379030509 

Non-res 

61 

45 

45 

90 

9777682776|22-12-2025 

MONDAY 

21-12-2025 

SUNDAY 

188|Chanpur-3 187| Chanpur-2 186|Chanpur-1 

Referral Day 

AWC 

21379030605 

Non-res 

41 

32 

32 

64 

9178760135|20-12-2025 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030604 

Non-res 

40 

32 

29 

61 

9438657061 19-12-2025 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030603 

Non-res 

40 

31 

32 

63 

18-12-2025 

THURSDAY 

17-12-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

185| Padabangalpur 184 Bangalpur 

AWC 

21379030602 

Non-res 

42| 

6 

8 

14 

9778449905 

AWC 

21379030601 

Non-res 

40 

31 

37 

668 

9178597093 

16-12-2025 

TUESDAY 

183|Nuashasan 

AWC 

21379030607 

|Non-res 

45 

25 

29 

54 

977730636915-12-2025 

MONDAY 

14-12-2025 

SUNDAY 

182\Chanchola 181Dainlo 180 Rainlo 

AWC 

21379030609 

Non-res 

42 23 

24 

47 

9178756175 13-12-2025 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030523 

Non-res 

32 

15 

14 

29 

9938983170 

AWC 

21379030522 

Non-res 

32 12 

11 

23 

7681802321 

12-12-2025 

FRIDAY 

179|Tyendakura-3 

Referral Day 

AWC 

21379030511 

Non-res 

63 

60 

67 

127 

9938862868 11-12-2025 

THURSDAY 

10-12-2025| WEDNESDAY 

178|Sansalar 

AWC 

21379030611 

Non-res 

54 15 

14 

29 

9178081634 

177|Shathilo Mini 

AWC 

21379030612 

Non-res 

58 15 

12 

27 

876363663509-12-2025 

TUESDAY 

176|Shisua 

AWC 

21379030610 

Non-res 

60 16 

24 

40 

8456996478 
7848948898 



231 

Arakhakuda-M Referral Day 

Page 10 

AWC 

21379030220| 

Non-res 

48| 15 

18 

31 9437955817 

THIIDcnAV 

11-02-2026 WEDNESDAY 

AWC 21379030227 

|Non-res 

52 11 

11 

AWC 

21379030226| 

Non-res 

54 

25 

25 

50 229777842748 

9777842748 

10-02-2026 

228 Bhangola 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379030228 

|Non-reS 

60 

35 

32 

67 

943750762409-02-2026 

MONDAY 

08-02-2026 

SUNDAY 

227| Arakhakuda 

AWC 

21379030219 

|Non-res 

47 

25 

23 

226| Madhushashan-1 

AWC 

21379030213 

Non-res 

45 

32 

27 

59 

225 pradhanpatikira 

AWC 

SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

21379030225 

|Non-res 

58 

42 

33 

Referral Day 

224 Manamadhupur mini 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379030229 

Non-res 

54 

15 

12 

489178832853 07-02-2026 

8658841841 06-02-2026 

758457822704 05-02-2026 

9439112141 03-02-2026 

04-02-2026| WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

27 

223|Tinnia 

AWC 

21379030622 

Non-res 

58 

15 

22 

27 

MONDAY 

01-02-2026 

SUNDAY 

222 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

RES 

30 

38 

83 

121 

7848948898 

221|Mirzapur 220|Badabetera 

Referral Day 
219 Bhagabanpur(M) 218Bhagabanpur 

AWC 

21379030230 

Non-res 

54 

25 

30 

55 

9853291180 

31-01-2026 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030223 

|Non-res 

54 

25 

23 

48 

9938286368|30-01-2026 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030614 

Non-res 

50 22 

23 

45 

7381796312 |29-01-2026 

THURSDAY 

|28-01-2026| WEDNESDAY 

AWC 21379030613 

Non-res 

50 34 

30 

64 

9938933095|27-01-2026 

TUESDAY 

REPUBEIC DAY 

26-01-2026 

MONDAY 

25-01-2026 

SUNDAY 

217|Saraswatipur 

AWC 

21379030616 

Non-res 

54 16 

19 

35 

943943835024-01-2026 

SATURDAY 

NETAJEIAYANTI 

23-01-2026 

FRIDAY 

216|Padajaipur Mini 

Referral Day 

AWC 

21379030619 

Non-res 

42 10 

12 

22 

8658157135|22-01-2026 

THURSDAY 

21-01-2026| WEDNESDAY 

213Jaipur 215|Kanthadhana 214]Kabilpur 

AWC 

21379030621 

Non-res 

60 11 

15 

26 

8093161480 

AWC 

21379030620 

|Non-res 

54| 30 

32 

62 

9439167384 

20-01-2026 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379030618 

Non-res 

41 

25 

26 

51 

9437908267 19-01-2026 

MONDAY 

212Gajipur 211|Palasudha-2 210| Palasudha-1 

18-01-2026 

SUNDAY 

AWC 

21379030617 

Non-res 

40 

40 

35 

75 

AWC 

SATURDAY 

21379030502 

Non-res 

52 40 

40 

80 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

21379030501 

|Non-res 

51 40 

41 

81 

9437823256|17-01-2026 993741841916-01-2026 8018829289| 15-01-2026 

14-01-2026| WEDNESDAY 

Referral Day 

THURSDAY 

209|Dhanamandala 208|Palasudha(m) 

AWC 

21379030615 

Non-res 

45| 35 

36 

71 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379030503 

|Non-res 

50 

22 

32 

54 

9438343777|13-01-2026 9583596322| 12-01-2026 

11-01-2026 

MONDAY 

207 Bhadio 206|Oradhi 

AWC 

21379030508 

|Non-res 

57 

25 

24 

49 

AWC 

SUNDAY SATURDAY 

21379030507 

Non-res 

51| 20 

20 

205 Kusunpura 

7894820423|10-01-2026 

40 977691973509-01-2026 

AWC 

21379030504 

Non-res 

54 

25 

24 

49 

977773268408-01-2026 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

230|Kusunpur(M) 229| Kusunpur 

943851092002-02-2026 



260 

AWC 

21379030412 

Non-res 

38 20 

20 

409178430043 

15032026 

SUNDAY 

259|Oupada 258|Anunpuf 

AWC 

21379030407 

Non-res 

25 13 

16 

AWC 

SATURDAY 

21379030206 

Non-res 

29| 31 

28 

29 

FRDAY 

257 Beula 

AWC 

21379030413 

Non-res 

25 25 

23 

256|Manio 

AWC 

21379030411 

Non-res 

35 14 

13 

48 

120}2026 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day 

255|Maninathpur 254 Jrala mini 

1103206 wEDNESDAY 

AWC 

213790304 10 

Non-res 

30 14 

15 

AWC 

21379030415 

Non-res 

20 25 

23 

48 297381393883 

9938008505 

1003206 

TUESDAY 

253 Rasilabad min 

AWC 

21379030414 

Non-res 

21 

12 

16 

28966839449 

0903206 

MONDAY 

S-03N026 

`UNDAY 

252|Haripur 

AWC 

21379030409 

Non-res 

21 

45 

40 

251Tikanpur 250|Ostapur 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030408 21379030403 

Non-res 

20 40 

50 

AWC 

90 

Non-res 

25 30 

31 

8599338136060-036 

9173872174D50306 92399589740603 026 

81 

TRSAY 

HOLI 

DOLA PURNIMA 

C3-03Xol6 

249| Nadiabarai-2 

AWC 

21379030402 

Non-res 

25 40 

40 

80 

993779244202-03 2026 

TUESDAY MONDAY 

0:03-2026 

248 

PALLISHRI MAHIL SAMITI 

RES 

30 38 

83 

247 Nadiabarai-1 

AWC 

21379030401 

Non-res 

20 40 

35 

9178682237 

121 7848948898 75 

28-02-2026 

SATURDAY 

246|Attabuha 244 Udigiri 
Referral Day 

245|Ramachandrapur 

AWC 

21379030419 

Non-res 

20 27 

28 

55 

933818901927 03-2026 

R:AY 

AWC 

21379030416 

Non-res 

16 

28 

27 

55 

95561 34873 

AWC 

21379030404 

Non-res 

24 15 

13 

28 

26-02-2026 

THURSDAY 

243Pandia 

AWC 

21379030417 

Non-res 

20 30 

25 

55 7064389307 2402-2076 

25-02-2026 EDNESOAY 

TUESDAY 

242 Pahana 

AWC 

21379030418 

Non-res 

20 30 

30 

60 

993707688023-2-2026 

MONDAY 

22-02-2026 

SUNDAY 

241 Dahalpur-M 

AWC 

21379030405 

Non-res 

35 

12 

15 

27 

240Dahalpur 

AWC 

21379030406 

Non-res 

35 
25 

30 

55 

9439437940 

21-02 2026 

SATURDAY 

239 Naganpur-2 

AWC 

21379030222 

Non-res 

40 

15 

17 

32 

8457822471 

238 Naganpur-1 

AWC 

21379030221 

Non-res 

40 20 

10 

30 

8895881969 

20-02-2026 

FRDAY 

237 Kaudiabarai 

AWC 

21379030420 

Non-res 

34 45 

45 

90 

97763789931902-2026 

Referral Day 

236 Sanabetera-2 

1802-2026 

AWC 

21379030218 

Non-res 

60 25 

22 

47 

235|Sanabetera1 

WE DNESDA Y THURSOAY TUESOAY 

AWC 

213790302 17 

Non-res 

80 30 

25 

55 

9178782080 

17 
02 

2026 

9438701997| 16-02 2026 

234| Madhushashan-2 

MONDAY SUNDA Y 

AWC 

21379030214 

Non-res 

54 30 

38 

88 

9179894835 1402 2026 

15-02-2026 

SATURDAY 

233Chatra 

AWC 

21379030216 

Non-res 

50 40 

44 

84 

9439373179 1302 2026 

FRIDAY 

232 Similha 

AWC 

21379030215 

Non-res 

54 16 

20 

36 

G668490077 

Bhadakamala 

8018798595 14032026 

59 943902178T 13032026 

9668394487 

27 7750020387 

9178326705 
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GARADPUR 

Recasret 

Prog aagr 

GARAADPU 

Chiid 

Deveopment 

Project 

oiicat 

GARADPUR 

Block Eucaisn Ottic 

Dist Ken 

272| Majhikhanda Mini 271|Sabalsinghpur-2 

AWC AWC 

21379030224| 21379030209 

|Non-res Non-res 

38 14 

13 

27 

31-03-2026 

30 

20 

24 

44 

993780775630-03-2026 

29-03-2026 

TUESDAY MONDAY SUNDAY 

270 

PALLISHRI MAHIL 

30 38 

83 

RES Non-res 

121 

268|Nagaripada 269|Sabalsinghpur-1 

7848948898 

AWC 

21379030208 21379030205 

30| 

30 

35 

65 

8599879658 

SATURDAY 

28-03-2026 

AWC 

Non-res 

30 

30 

26 

56 

7327915051 27-03-2026 

FRIDAY 

RAMANABAMI 

26-03-2026 

THURSDAY 

Referral Day 

267| Kanchilo 266|Korua-2 

25-03-2026 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379030211 

|Non-res 

28 

25 

30 

55 

8280126797 24-03-2026 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379030203 

Non-res 

25 

25 

23 

48 

8337981771 | 

MONDAY 

22-03-2026 

SUNDAY 

265 Korua-1 264| Shalikanta 

AWC 

21379030202 

Non-res 

25 

40 

35 

75 

9556506696 |21-03-2026 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379030204 

|Non-res 

25 

20 

25 

45 

263|Ailo 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379030212 

|Non-res 

35 

28 

27 

55 

977755594520-03-2026 993709661419-03-2026 

THURSDAY 

|Referal Day 

262 Dhanirampur 

18-03-2026 

AWC 

21379030210 

|Non-res 

34 

14 

13 

27 

8763033224|17-03-2026 

WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY 

261 Dhasanapuri mini 

AWC 

21379030207 

Non-res 

35 

18 

7809821989 

SAMITI 

23-03-2026 
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